Position | Surname Sail No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 |DISC1[DISC2 |Total Final After Discard

1 Rutkowski POL-23 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 4 8 3 0.7 4 8 6 28.5 14.5
2 Marotti CRO-401 0.7 5 4 8 2 2 0.7 2 6 2 8 6 32.4 18.4
3 lachino ITA-140 9 6 2 2 5 0.7 2 6 4 5 9 6 41.7 26.7
4 Vonk NED-69 2 3 10 3 3 3 8 5 5 3 10 8 45 27

5 Jacquin FRA-498 3 2 3 8 9 9 3 7 7 8 9 9 59 41
6 Martini ITA-160 8 8 9 8 4 5 8 4 2 6 9 8 62 45
7 Cousin FRA-752 12 18.5 30.5 4 11 16 9 0.7 3 0.7 30.5 18.5 105.4 56.4
8 dal Pont ITA-465 5 4 5 14 10 12 11 14 18.5 7 18.5 14 100.5 68
9 Jules FRA-1052 16 10 7 5 12 8 4 12 12 12 16 12 98 70
10 Bordes FRA-91 11 9 8 9 13 14 30.5 10 9 16 30.5 16 129.5 83
11 Jasiunas LTU-7 7 7 11 11 16 11 8 16 16 15 16 16 118 86
12 Van Der Steen |NED-57 4 15 16 15 14 8 10 18.5 225 13 22.5 18.5 136 95
13 Guiraud F-820 18.5 22.5 18.5 12 6 13 15 11 11 10 22.5 18.5 137.5 96.5
14 Questel FRA-99 14 11 6 10 7 8 16 26.5 30.5 26.5 30.5 26.5 155.5 98.5
15 Daldorf NED-191 18.5 12 12 26.5 18.5 10 12 18.5 14 22.5 26.5 22.5 164.5 115.5
16 Van Den Heuvel | Ned-246 13 13 18.5 16 16 22.5 18.5 13 15 14 225 18.5 159.5 118.5
17 Arnoux FRA-848 10 16 14 30.5 8 16 22.5 30.5 30.5 9 30.5 30.5 187 126
18 Mratovic CRO-751 30.5 30.5 22.5 22.5 22.5 18.5 18.5 8 10 11 30.5 30.5 194.5 133.5
19 Becker GER-277 22.5 18.5 13 18.5 26.5 18.5 18.5 15 13 18.5 26.5 22.5 182.5 133.5
20 Tak NED-465 26.5| 26.5| 26.5 18.5 18.5 225 18.5 9 8 26.5 26.5 26.5 201 148
21 Cech CZE-48 15 14 16 13 30.5 18.5 26.5 26.5 26.5 22.5 30.5 26.5 209 152
22 Thyme DEN-171 22.5 22.5 18.5 18.5 26.5 26.5 13 225 18.5 18.5 26.5 26.5 207.5 154.5
23 Van Noord Ned-703 37 36 18.5 18.5 18.5 22.5 22.5 225 22.5 22.5 37 36 241 168
24 Zima CZE-777 18.5 225 30.5 22.5 225 26.5 26.5 18.5 225 22.5 30.5 26.5 233 176
25 Battye GBR-48 33 39 225 30.5 18.5 225 14 225 225 30.5 39 33 255.5 183.5
26 Kumpel GER-69 34 18.5 22.5 22.5 26.5 30.5 36 30.5 26.5 18.5 36 34 266 196
27 Vidakovic SLO-5 18.5 22.5 26.5 26.5 22.5 30.5 26.5 30.5 26.5 26.5 30.5 30.5 257 196
28 Feuer Ita-86 35 33 30.5 30.5 30.5 18.5 22.5 22.5 18.5 26.5 35 33 268 200
29 Jovanovic Cro-90 26.5 26.5 22.5 22.5 30.5 26.5 22.5 26.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 30.5 265 204
30 Fabbi ITA-30 22.5 26.5 26.5 26.5 225 26.5 30.5 39 30.5 33 39 33 284 212
31 Gavioli ITA-345 30.5 37 35 36 30.5 34 30.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 37 36 289 216
32 Anic CRO-30 30.5 30.5 34 26.5 26.5 30.5 34 26.5 26.5 30.5 34 34 296 228
33 Wozniak GBR-58 26.5 18.5 30.5 33 33 30.5 30.5 33 33 30.5 33 33 299 233
34 Morawski POL-56 30.5 34 39 35 34 33 26.5 30.5 35 34 39 35 3315 257.5
35 Telser GER-148 26.5 30.5 37 39 35 36 33 34 36 35 39 37 342 266
36 Podrug CRO-1 22.5 30.5 26.5 39 39 35 39 39 38 39 39 39 347.5 269.5
37 Pasquini ITA-636 36 35 33 37 37 39 39 39 34 36 39 39 365 287
38 Matulja Cro-211 39 39 36 34 36 37 35 39 37 39 39 39 371 293
39 Useinov RUS-77 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 390 312
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Sail No.
POL-23
ITA-160
FRA-752
ITA-140
NED-69
CRO-401
FRA-498
NED-465
FRA-91
CRO-751
F-820
FRA-1052
GER-277
NED-191
Ned-246
LTU-7
ITA-465
DEN-171
ITA-345
Ita-86
Ned-703
NED-57
GBR-48
CZE-777
GER-69
CZE-48
SLO-5
CRO-30
Cro-90
FRA-848
FRA-99
ITA-30
GBR-58
ITA-636
POL-56
GER-148
Cro-211
Cro-1
RUS-77

NAME
Rutkowski
Martini
Cousin
lachino
Vonk
Marotti
Jacquin
Tak
Bordes
Mratovic
Guiraud
Jules
Becker
Daldorf
Van Den Heuvel
Jasiunas
dal Pont
Thyme
Gavioli
Feuer
Van Noord
Van Der Steen
Battye
Zima
Kumpel
Cech
Vidakovic
Anic
Jovanovic
Arnoux
Questel
Fabbi
Wozniak
Pasquini
Morawski
Telser
Matulja
Podrug
Useinov



ELIMINATION 10

CRO-401 | Marotti ' o}

2 1
F-820 Guiraud 3 >
FRA-752 | Cousin 2
NED-191 | Daldorf 6
NED-57 | Van Der Steen 4
SLO-5 Vidakovic 7
ITA-345__ | Gavioli 5
GBR-58 | Wozniak 8
6]CRO-401 | Marotti 2
FRA-752 | Cousin 1
F-820 Guiraud 5
NED-57 | Van Der Steen 8 LOSERS FINAL
ITA-160 Martini 3 8| F-820 Guiraud 2
FRA-498 | Jacquin 4 CRO-751 | Mratovic 3
CRO-751 | Mratovic 6 Ned-246 |Van Den Heuvel 6
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 7 NED-57 | Van Der Steen 5
LTU-7 Jasiunas 7
3|FRA-498 |Jacquin 2 FRA-848 | Arnoux 1
CRO-751 |Mratovic 3 FRA-1052| Jules 4
ITA-160 | Martini 1 FRA-91 |Bordes 8
1]Cro-90 Jovanovic 3 Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 4
FRA-848 |Arnoux 1 GBR-48 | Battye 8
FRA-99 | Questel 2 CZE-48 Cech 6
ITA-30 Fabbi 5 DEN-171__|Thyme 5
GBR-58 | Wozniak 4 FRA-99 Questel 7
ITA-636 | Pasquini 8
POL-56 Morawski 6
GER-148 |Telser 7 4| NED-69 Vonk 4 WINNERS FINAL
Cro-211 Matulja 9|DNF |FRA-1052 | Jules 3 9|FRA-752 | Cousin 1
Cro-1 Podrug 10 |DNF |ITA-140 lachino 2 CRO-401 | Marotti 2
RUS-77 | Useinov 11|DNF | GER-277 |Becker 5 ITA-160 | Martini 6
Ned-703 | Van Noord 6 FRA-498 |Jacquin 8
CRO-30 Anic 8 POL-23 | Rutkowski 4
Ita-86 Feuer 7 ITA-140 _|lachino 5
FRA-848 | Arnoux 1 NED-69 | Vonk 3
ITA-465 | dal Pont 7
7|FRA-848 | Arnoux 6| DNF
ITA-140 | lachino 2
FRA-1052 | Jules 7|DNF
NED-69 Vonk 3
POL-23 | Rutkowski 1
LTU-7 Jasiunas 5
FRA-91 Bordes 8| DNF
ITA-465 | dal Pont 4
5|NED-465 |Tak 7
FRA-91 Bordes 3
POL-23 Rutkowski 1
LTu-7 Jasiunas 2
CZE-777 |Zima 6
GER-69 Kumpel 5
ITA-465 dal Pont 4
Cro-90 Jovanovic 8




ELIMINATION 9

2]I1TA-140 lachino 2
F-820 Guiraud 3
POL-23 Rutkowski 1
ITA-465 dal Pont 5
Ned-703 | Van Noord 6
Cro-90 Jovanovic 8
NED-191_| Daldorf 4
GER-69 Kumpel 7
6]POL-23 | Rutkowski 3
ITA-140 | lachino 2
F-820 Guiraud 5
NED-191 | Daldorf 7|DNF LOSERS FINAL
CRO-401 | Marotti 1 8| F-820 Guiraud 3
FRA-498 | Jacquin 4 GER-277 | Becker 5
FRA-91 Bordes 8| DNF NED-191 | Daldorf 6
GER-277 | Becker 6 FRA-91 |Bordes 1
CRO-751 | Mratovic 2
3|FRA-498 |Jacquin 2 Ned-246 |Van Den Heuvel 7
FRA-91 Bordes 3 LTU-7 Jasiunas 8
CRO-401 | Marotti 1 FRA-1052| Jules 4
1|FRA-848 |Arnoux 2 GER-277 _|Becker 4
GER-69 | Kumpel 4 DEN-171_|Thyme 5
POL-56 | Morawski 7 CZE-48 Cech 7
SLO-5 Vidakovic 1 NED-57 Van Der Steen 6
GBR-58 | Wozniak 5 FRA-848 | Arnoux 8
GER-148 |Telser 8
ITA-30 Fabbi 3
Cro-1 Podrug 10 4| NED-69 Vonk 2 WINNERS FINAL
RUS-77 | Useinov 11|DNF | FRA-1052 | Jules 4 9| CRO-401 | Marotti 6
ITA-636 | Pasquini 6 ITA-160 Martini 1 ITA-140 _|lachino 4
Cro-211 | Matulja 9 Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel | 3 POL-23 | Rutkowski 1
GBR-48 | Battye 6 FRA-498 |Jacquin 7
FRA-99 Questel 8 ITA-160 | Martini 2
ITA-345 Gavioli 5 FRA-752 | Cousin 3
SLO-5 Vidakovic 7 NED-69 | Vonk 5
NED-465 | Tak 8
7[iTA-160 | Martini 1
NED-69 | Vonk 3
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 6
FRA-1052 | Jules 8| DNF
FRA-752 | Cousin 2
LTU-7 Jasiunas 7
NED-465 | Tak 4
CRO-751 | Mratovic 5
5| CRO-751 | Mratovic 4
NED-465 | Tak 3
FRA-752 | Cousin 1
LTU-7 Jasiunas 2
Ita-86 Feuer 5
CRO-30 | Anic 7
CZE-777 |Zima 6
ITA-30 Fabbi 8




ELIMINATION 8

2|ITA-160 Martini 1
ITA-465 dal Pont 2
FRA-498 |[Jacquin 3
GBR-48 Battye 6
FRA-848 | Arnoux 8| DNF
CZE-777 _|Zima 5
GER-277 | Becker 4
CRO-30 Anic 7
6|ITA-160 | Martini 1
ITA-465 | dal Pont 8
FRA-498 | Jacquin 4
GER-277 | Becker 7 LOSERS FINAL
ITA-140 | lachino 3 8 |NED-465 | Tak 1
NED-465 |Tak 5 F-820 Guiraud 3
POL-23 Rutkowski 2 GER-277 | Becker 7
F-820 Guiraud 6 ITA-465 | dal Pont 6
FRA-1052| Jules 4
POL-23 Rutkowski 3 LTU-7 Jasiunas 8
NED-57 Van Der Steen 5 Ned-246 |Van Den Heuvel 5
ITA-140 _ |lachino 1 FRA-91 | Bordes 2
FRA-91 Bordes 1 F-820 Guiraud 4
GBR-58 | Wozniak 5 Ned-703 | Van Noord 6
ITA-345 | Gavioli 3 CZE-48 Cech 7
ITA-30 Fabbi 7|DNF |NED-465 |[Tak 2
GER-148 | Telser 6 GER-69 | Kumpel 8
CRO-30 | Anic 4
Cro-211 Matulja 11| DNF
GER-69 | Kumpel 2 NED-69 Vonk 1 WINNERS FINAL
Cro-1 Podrug 8|DNF |NED-191 | Daldorf 5 9|ITA-160 | Martini 4
ITA-636 | Pasquini 10 |DNF |FRA-1052 | Jules 4 POL-23 | Rutkowski 3
RUS-77 | Useinov 9|DNF |DEN-171_|Thyme 6 ITA-140 | lachino 6
Cro-90 Jovanovic 7 FRA-498 |Jacquin 7
POL-56 Morawski 8 CRO-401 | Marotti 2
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 2 FRA-752 | Cousin 1
FRA-91 Bordes 3 NED-69 |Vonk 5
CRO-751 | Mratovic 8
7|NED-69 | Vonk 3
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 7
FRA-91 Bordes 8| DNF
FRA-1052 | Jules 5
CRO-401 | Marotti 1
FRA-752 | Cousin 2
CRO-751 | Mratovic 4
LTU-7 Jasiunas 6
LTU-7 Jasiunas 4
FRA-752 | Cousin 2
CRO-401 | Marotti 1
FRA-99 Questel 7
Ita-86 Feuer 6
SLO-5 Vidakovic 8
CRO-751 | Mratovic 3
ITA-345 Gavioli 5




ELIMINATION 7

2|FRA-1052 |Jules 2
LTU-7 Jasiunas 3
NED-69 Vonk 1
FRA-91 Bordes 8|dnf
GBR-48 Battye 4
Cro-90 Jovanovic 6
CRO-751 |Mratovic 5
SLO-5 Vidakovic 7
6|NED-69 | Vonk 1
FRA-1052 | Jules 4
LTU-7 Jasiunas 3
GBR-48 | Battye 7|DNF LOSERS FINAL
CRO-401 | Marotti 2 8|NED-57 _|Van Der Steen 2
NED-191 | Daldorf 8| DNF DEN-171_|Thyme 5
NED-57 | Van Der Steen 5 GBR-48 |Battye 6
DEN-171_| Thyme 6 NED-191 | Daldorf 4
ITA-465 | dal Pont 3
3|NED-57 _ |Van Der Steen 3 FRA-99 | Questel 8
NED-191 | Daldorf | 2| F-820 Guiraud 7
CRO-401 | Marotti 1 FRA-752_|Cousin 1
1| GER-69 | Kumpel 8|PMS |FRA-848 |Arnoux 6
SLO-5 Vidakovic 4 NED-465 |Tak 5
CRO-30 | Anic 6 DEN-171_|Thyme 4
GBR-58 | Wozniak 2 CZE-48 Cech 7
POL-56 | Morawski 3 GBR-58 | Wozniak 8
ITA-345 | Gavioli 1
Cro-1 Podrug 9|PMS
GER-148 |Telser 5 4]ITA-160 Martini 2 WINNERS FINAL
Cro-211 Matulja 7 ITA-465 dal Pont 3 9|NED-69 |Vonk 5
ITA-636 | Pasquini 10|PMS |POL-23 Rutkowski 1 CRO-401 | Marotti 1
RUS-77 | Useinov 11 F-820 Guiraud 4 LTU-7 Jasiunas 8
Ned-703 | Van Noord 6 FRA-1052| Jules 4
CZE-777 |Zima 7 POL-23 | Rutkowski 7
GER-277 | Becker 5 FRA-498 |Jacquin 3
ITA-345 | Gavioli 8 ITA-140 | lachino 2
ITA-160 | Martini 6
7|POL-23 | Rutkowski 1
ITA-160 | Martini 4
ITA-465 | dal Pont 5
F-820 Guiraud 7
ITA-140 | lachino 3
FRA-99 | Questel 6
FRA-752 | Cousin 8| DNF?
FRA-498 | Jacquin 2
5|FRA-99 | Questel 2
FRA-498 | Jacquin 4
ITA-140 lachino 1
FRA-752 | Cousin 3
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 5
ITA-30 Fabbi 8
Ita-86 Feuer 6
POL-56 Morawski 7




ELIMINATION 6

2|F-820 Guiraud 4
FRA-752 [Cousin 2
NED-69 Vonk 1
NED-57 Van Der Steen 3
ITA-30 Fabbi 7
GER-69 Kumpel 8
Ned-703 [Van Noord 6
Ita-86 Feuer 5
6 |NED-69 | Vonk 1
FRA-752 | Cousin 7
NED-57 Van Der Steen 4
F-820 Guiraud 6 LOSERS FINAL
CRO-401_| Marotti 3 8|ITA-465 |dal Pont 4
FRA-99 Questel 2 F-820 Guiraud 5
LTU-7 Jasiunas 8 FRA-752 | Cousin 8
ITA-465 | dal Pont 5 LTU-7 Jasiunas 3
FRA-498 |Jacquin 1
3| FRA-99 Questel 2 NED-191 | Daldorf 2
ITA-465 dal Pont 4 FRA-91 |Bordes 6
CRO-401 | Marotti 1 FRA-848 | Arnoux 7
1]lta-86 Feuer 4 LTU-7 Jasiunas 3
Cro-90 Jovanovic 1 SLO-5 Vidakovic 8
CZE-48 | Cech 2 DEN-171_[Thyme 7
ITA-345 Gavioli 6 GBR-48 Battye 6
GBR-58 | Wozniak 3 CZE-48  |Cech 5
POL-56 | Morawski 5
GER-148 | Telser 8
Cro-211__ | Matulja 9 4|1TA-140 lachino 1 WINNERS FINAL
ITA-636 | Pasquini 11|DNF |FRA-1052 | Jules 3 9|NED-69 | Vonk 3
Cro-1 Podrug 7 ITA-160 Martini 2 FRA-99 | Questel 8
RUS-77 | Useinov 11|DNF |FRA-91 Bordes 4 CRO-401 | Marotti 2
CRO-751 | Mratovic 5 NED-57 | Van Der Steen 7
CRO-30 | Anic 8 POL-23 | Rutkowski 4
NED-465 | Tak 6 ITA-160 | Martini 5
Cro-90 Jovanovic 7 FRA-1052| Jules 6
ITA-140 | lachino 1
7]|1TA-140 | lachino 4
ITA-160 | Martini 2
FRA-1052 | Jules 3
FRA-91 | Bordes 7| DNF
POL-23 Rutkowski 1
FRA-498 | Jacquin 5
FRA-848 | Arnoux 8| DNF
NED-191 | Daldorf 6
5| FRA-848 | Arnoux 3
FRA-498 |Jacquin 2
POL-23 Rutkowski 1
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 6
CZE-777 _|Zima 7
GER-277 | Becker 5
NED-191 | Daldorf 4
GBR-58 Wozniak 8




ELIMINATION 5

2| FRA-498 |Jacquin 3
LTU-7 Jasiunas 4
NED-69 Vonk 1
ITA-465 dal Pont 2
CRO-751 |Mratovic 6
NED-191 |Daldorf 5
GER-277 |Becker 7
Ita-86 Feuer 8
6| NED-69 Vonk 2
ITA-465 dal Pont 6
FRA-498 |Jacquin 8| DNF
LTU-7 Jasiunas 7 LOSERS FINAL
ITA-160 | Martini 1 8 |NED-57 | Van Der Steen 6
FRA-99 Questel 3 ITA-465 | dal Pont 2
ITA-140 lachino 4 LTU-7 Jasiunas 7
NED-57 Van Der Steen 5 FRA-498 |Jacquin 1
Ned-246 |Van Den Heuvel 8
3|ITA-160 Martini 1 FRA-91 Bordes 5
FRA-99 Questel 2 FRA-752 | Cousin 3
ITA-140 _|lachino 3 FRA-1052] Jules 4
1| FRA-848 |Arnoux 1 NED-57 Van Der Steen 4
Ita-86 Feuer 4 Cro-90 Jovanovic 8
Cro-1 Podrug ITA-30 Fabbi 6
GBR-48 | Battye 2 DEN-171_[Thyme 7
GBR-58 | Wozniak 5 GBR-48 _|Battye 5
Cro-211 Matulja 8
POL-56 Morawski 6
ITA-345 | Gavioli 3 4| FRA-1052 | Jules 4 WINNERS FINAL
ITA-636 Pasquini 9 F-820 Guiraud 3 9 |ITA-160 | Martini 4
GER-148 |Telser 7 FRA-752 | Cousin 2 NED-69 | Vonk 3
RUS-77 Useinov CZE-48 Cech 8 FRA-99 | Questel 7
GER-69 | Kumpel 7 ITA-140 | lachino 5
SLO-5 Vidakovic 6 CRO-401 | Marotti 2
Ned-703 | Van Noord 5 POL-23 | Rutkowski 1
FRA-848 | Arnoux 1 F-820 Guiraud 6
FRA-848 | Arnoux 8
7| FRA-848 | Arnoux 4|EQUAL1
FRA-752 | Cousin 7]ocs
F-820 Guiraud 3|EQUAL 1
FRA-1052 | Jules 8|ocs
CRO-401 | Marotti 1| EQUAL 1
POL-23 Rutkowski 2|EQUAL 1
FRA-91 Bordes 6]|ocs
Ned-246 |Van Den Heuvel 5|ocs
5| CRO-401 | Marotti 1
FRA-91 Bordes 3
POL-23 Rutkowski 2
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 4
CZE-777 _|Zima 6
CRO-30 Anic 7
NED-465 |Tak 5
ITA-345 Gavioli 8

DNF



ELIMINATION 4

N

FRA-99 Questel
LTU-7 Jasiunas
FRA-498 |Jacquin

~|» oo oo N |w

FRA-848 |Arnoux DNF
GER-69 Kumpel
NED-465 |Tak
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel
CRO-30 | Anic
6]LTU7 Jasiunas 7| DNF
FRA-498 | Jacquin 1
FRA-99 | Questel 5
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 8|PMS LOSERS FINAL
ITA-140 lachino 2 8|FRA-99 |Questel 2
NED-69 | Vonk 3 CZE-48 |Cech 5
FRA-1052 | Jules 4 LTU-7 Jasiunas 3
CZE-48 | Cech 6 Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 8
F-820  |Guiraud 4
3| FRA-1052 |Jules 3 ITA-465 |dal Pont 6
NED-69  |Vonk | 2| NED-57 | Van Der Steen 7
ITA-140 _|lachino 1 FRA-91 [Bordes 1
1|FRA-752 |Cousin 1 CZE-48 Cech 4
Ita-86 Feuer 2 CRO-751 |Mratovic 6
CZE-777 |Zima 3 ITA-30 Fabbi 7
GBR-58 | Wozniak 5 DEN-171 | Thyme 5
ITA-636 | Pasquini 9 Ita-86 Feuer 8
CRO-30 | Anic 4
ITA-345 | Gavioli 8
Cro-211 Matulja 6 4]1TA-465 dal Pont 2 WINNERS FINAL
GER-148 |Telser 10 NED-191 | Daldorf 7 9| FRA-498 |Jacquin 6|pms
POL-56 | Morawski 7 CRO-401 | Marotti 1 ITA-140 | lachino 2
RUS-77 | Useinov 11|DNF | GER-277 |Becker 5 NED-69 _|Vonk 3
Cro-90 Jovanovic 6 FRA-1052| Jules 5
Cro-1 Podrug 8|DNS POL-23 | Rutkowski 1
F-820 Guiraud 3 ITA-160 | Martini 7]|pms
FRA-752 | Cousin 4 CRO-401 | Marotti 8|pms
FRA-752 | Cousin 4
7] CRO-401_| Marotti 3
ITA-465 | dal Pont 6| DNF
F-820 Guiraud 5
FRA-752 | Cousin 4
ITA-160 | Martini 2
POL-23 Rutkowski 1
NED-57 | Van Der Steen 7| DNF
FRA-91 Bordes 8| DNF
5| FRA-91 Bordes 4
ITA-160 | Martini 1
POL-23 Rutkowski 2
NED-57 | Van Der Steen 3
GBR-48 | Battye 8
SLO-5 Vidakovic 7
Ned-703 | Van Noord 5
CZE-777 |Zima 6




ELIMINATION 3

2|ITA-140 lachino 1
FRA-99 Questel 2
NED-69 Vonk 3
CZE-48 Cech 4
SLO-5 Vidakovic 7
Cro-90 Jovanovic 6
FRA-752 | Cousin 8
Ned-703 | Van Noord 5
6]1TA-140 _|lachino 3
FRA-99 | Questel 2
NED-69 Vonk 5
CZE-48 Cech 6 LOSERS FINAL
FRA-1052 | Jules 4 8|NED-69 |Vonk 2
FRA-498 | Jacquin 1 CZE-48 |Cech 7
NED-57 | Van Der Steen 7 NED-57 | Van Der Steen 8
LTU-7 Jasiunas 8|DNF  |LTU-7 _ |Jasiunas 3
GER-277 |Becker 5
3|LTU-7 Jasiunas 4 FRA-848 |Arnoux 6
FRA-1052 |Jules 1 ITA-160 | Martini 1
FRA-498 |Jacquin 2 NED-191 | Daldorf 4
1| GBR-48 | Battye 3 NED-57 Van Der Steen 3
GER-148 | Telser 9 DEN-171_|Thyme 5
CRO-751 | Mratovic 1 ITA-30 Fabbi 7
CRO-30 | Anic 6 GER-69 _|Kumpel 6
Ita-86 Feuer 2 Ita-86 Feuer 8
POL-56 | Morawski 10 |DNF
ITA-636 Pasquini 5
Ned-703 | Van Noord 4 4| CRO-401 | Marotti 1 WINNERS FINAL
ITA-345 | Gavioli 7 NED-191 | Daldorf 2 9| FRA-498 |Jacquin 3
Cro-211 Matulja 8 ITA-465 dal Pont 4 FRA-99 | Questel 6
RUS-77 | Useinov 11]DNF |Ned-246 |Van Den Heuvel| 5 ITA-140__|lachino 2
CZE-777 _|Zima 8 FRA-1052] Jules 7
NED-465 |Tak 7 ITA-465 |dal Pont 5
GER-277 | Becker 3 POL-23 | Rutkowski 1
CRO-751 | Mratovic 6 FRA-91 |Bordes 8
CRO-401 | Marotti 4
7] CRO-401_| Marotti 4
NED-191 | Daldorf 8|PMs
GER-277 | Becker 5
ITA-465 dal Pont 1
POL-23 | Rutkowski 2
FRA-848 | Arnoux 6| DNF
ITA-160 | Martini 7|PMs
FRA-91 Bordes 3
5[ITA-160 [Martini 3
FRA-91 Bordes 4
POL-23 Rutkowski 1
FRA-848 | Arnoux 2
F-820 Guiraud 5
Cro-1 Podrug 7
GBR-58 | Wozniak 8
GBR-48 Battye 6




ELIMINATION 2 '

2[POL-23 [Rutkowski 1 >
FRA-91 Bordes 4
FRA-498 |Jacquin 3
FRA-99 Questel 2
Cro-1 Podrug 8
GBR-58 | Wozniak 5
CZE-777 |Zima 6
GBR-48 Battye 7
6]POL-23 | Rutkowski 1
FRA-99 | Questel 6
FRA-498 | Jacquin 3
FRA-91 Bordes 5 LOSERS FINAL
FRA-848 | Arnoux 8|DNS. 8|FRA-91 Bordes 1
NED-69 | Vonk 4 FRA-99 | Questel 3
LTU-7 Jasiunas 2 CZE-48 |Cech 6
CZE-48 [ Cech 7 FRA-848 |Arnoux 8
NED-57 | Van Der Steen 7
3|LTU-7 Jasiunas 3 NED-191 | Daldorf 4
FRA-848 |Arnoux 1 Ned-246 |Van Den Heuvel 5
NED-69 _ |Vonk 2 FRA-1052| Jules 2
1] CRO-30 _|Anic 3 CZE-48 Cech 4
CRO-751 |Mratovic 1 ITA-30 Fabbi 7
ITA-345 | Gavioli 9 GER-148 |Telser 8
POL-56 Morawski 6 SLO-5 Vidakovic 6
GBR-48 | Battye 4 GER-69 | Kumpel 5
GER-69 | Kumpel 2
Ita-86 Feuer 5
ITA-636 Pasquini 7 4|ITA-465 dal Pont 1 WINNERS FINAL
Ned-703 | Van Noord 8 FRA-752 | Cousin 5 9|POL-23 | Rutkowski 1
RUS-77 | Useinov 11|DNF |NED-57 | Van Der Steen 2 LTU-7 Jasiunas 7
Cro-211 | Matulja 10 Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel | 4 FRA-498 |Jacquin 2
DEN-171 | Thyme 6 NED-69 |Vonk 3
Cro-90 Jovanovic 7 ITA-140 | lachino 6
NED-191 | Daldorf 3 ITA-160 | Martini 8
CRO-751 |[Mratovic 8|DNs ITA-465 [ dal Pont 4
CRO-401 | Marotti 5
7|1TA-465 dal Pont 3
NED-57 | Van Der Steen 5
NED-191 | Daldorf 6
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 7
ITA-140 | lachino 1
ITA-160 Martini 2
CRO-401_| Marotti 4
FRA-1052 | Jules 8|DNS
5|ITA-160 Martini 2
ITA-140 lachino 1
CRO-401 | Marotti 3
FRA-1052 | Jules 4
GER-277 | Becker 5
NED-465 | Tak 7
F-820 Guiraud 6
CRO-30 Anic 8|DNS




ELIMINATION 1

N

2|NED-69 _ |Vonk 1
FRA-91 Bordes 3
ITA-140 lachino 2
NED-57 Van Der Steen 4
DEN-171 | Thyme 6
NED-465 |Tak 7
CRO-30 | Anic 8
F-820 Guiraud 5
__6INED-69 |Vonk 2
ITA-140 lachino 5
FRA-91 Bordes 8| DNF
NED-57 | Van Der Steen 3 LOSERS FINAL
FRA-99 Questel 6 8|ITA-140 | lachino 1
CRO-401 | Marotti 1 FRA-99 | Questel 6
FRA-1052 | Jules 7 FRA-1052| Jules 8
LTU-7 Jasiunas 4 FRA-91 |Bordes 3
FRA-752 | Cousin 4
3| FRA-99 Questel 1 CZE-48 Cech 7
LTU-7 Jasiunas 4 Ned-246 |Van Den Heuvel 5
CRO-401 | Marotti 2 FRA-848 | Arnoux 2
GBR-48 |Battye 5 CRO-751 |Mratovic 8| DNF
FRA-1052 | Jules 2 Cro-1 Podrug 6
F-820 Guiraud 4 GER-148 |[Telser 7
GER-69  [Kumpel 6 SLO-5 Vidakovic 5
Ned-703 _|Van Noord 9 FRA-1052 | Jules 3
GER-277 |Becker 3
Cro-211 Matulja 11| DNF
ITA-636 Pasquini 8 4|FRA-752 |Cousin 2 WINNERS FINAL
RUS-77 Useinov 11| DNF |ITA-30 Fabbi 6 9| CRO-401 | Marotti 1
Ita-86 Feuer 7 FRA-498 |Jacquin 3 NED-69 | Vonk 2
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 1 FRA-848 |Arnoux 1 NED-57 | Van Der Steen 4
GBR-58  |Wozniak 7 LTU-7 Jasiunas 7
CZE-777 |Zima 5 POL-23 | Rutkowski 6
ITA-345 Gavioli 8 ITA-160 | Martini 8
Ned-246 |Van Den Heuvel 4 FRA-498 | Jacquin 3
ITA-465 |dal Pont 5
7|FRA-848 | Arnoux 8| DNF
FRA-752 | Cousin 5
FRA-498 |Jacquin 3
Ned-246 | Van Den Heuvel 7
ITA-160 | Martini 2
ITA-465 | dal Pont 4
POL-23 Rutkowski 1
CZE-48 Cech 6
5|NED-191 |Daldorf 5
ITA-160 | Martini 1
POL-23 Rutkowski 3
CZE-48 Cech 4
POL-56 Morawski 8
ITA-465 dal Pont 2
Cro-90 jovanovic 7
GER-277 |Becker 6

DNF

DNF



Position |Sail No. |Points [Surname
1 FRA-752 0.7 Cousin
2 CRO-401 2 | Marotti
3 NED-69 3| Vonk
4 POL-23 4 | Rutkowski
5 ITA-140 5] lachino
6 ITA-160 6| Martini
7 ITA-465 7| dal Pont
8 FRA-498 8| Jacquin
9 FRA-848 9| Arnoux
10 F-820 10| Guiraud
11 CRO-751 11| Mratovic
12 FRA-1052 12| Jules
13 NED-57 13[Van Der Steen
14 Ned-246 14 |Van Den Heuvel
15 LTU-7 15[Jasiunas
16 FRA-91 16| Bordes
17 ITA-345 |18.5 Gavioli
18 DEN-171 |18.5 Thyme
19 GER-277 [18.5 Becker
20 GER-69 |18.5 Kumpel
21 NED-191 |22.5 Daldorf
22 CZE-48 225 Cech
23 Ned-703 |22.5 Van Noord
24 CZE-777 |22.5 Zima
25 SLO-5 26.5 Vidakovic
26 FRA-99 [26.5 Questel
27 Ita-86 26.5 Feuer
28 NED-465 [26.5 Tak
29 GBR-58 |30.5 Wozniak
30 GBR-48 |30.5 Battye
31 CRO-30 |30.5 Anic
32 Cro-90 30.5 Jovanovic
33 ITA-30 33| Fabbi
34 POL-56 34 | Morawski
35 GER-148 35| Telser
36 ITA-636 36 | Pasquini
37 Cro-211 39 | Matulja
38 Cro-1 39| Podrug
39 RUS-77 39| Useinov
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0.7

18.5
18.5
18.5
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26.5
26.5
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30.5
30.5
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Sail No.
POL-23
ITA-160
FRA-752
ITA-140
NED-69
CRO-401
FRA-498
NED-465
FRA-91
CRO-751
F-820
FRA-1052
GER-277
NED-191
Ned-246
LTU-7
ITA-465
DEN-171
ITA-345
Ita-86
Ned-703
NED-57
GBR-48
CZE-777
GER-69
CZE-48
SLO-5
CRO-30
Cro-90
FRA-848
FRA-99
ITA-30
GBR-58
ITA-636
POL-56
GER-148
Cro-211
Cro-1
RUS-77

Surname
Rutkowski
Martini
Cousin
lachino
Vonk
Marotti
Jacquin
Tak
Bordes
Mratovic
Guiraud
Jules
Becker
Daldorf
Van Den Heuvel
Jasiunas
dal Pont
Thyme
Gavioli
Feuer
Van Noord
Van Der Steen
Battye
Zima
Kumpel
Cech
Vidakovic
Anic
Jovanovic
Arnoux
Questel
Fabbi
Wozniak
Pasquini
Morawski
Telser
Matulja
Podrug
Useinov



